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Name

Deal # 985594

DATE: 04/14/2023

1g3 151 Ave SE # williamk@bps k12 mt.us DAVE SMITH GM/CHRYSLER, INC
e amnn. . mme E Ml 210 NORTH DIVISION
City st Zp KELLOGG, IDAHO 83837
&L&:ﬂer Fag: (208) 784-1208
(406) 890-4392 G W: Salesperson: Swany Swanson
Night Phone: Day Phone:

Please enter my offer, subject to your acceptance for the following:

CINEW USED

OJcarR [TRUCK [JVAN [Xsuv

Year._ 2021 Make: ___Chevrolet Model: Suburban Color: Black Trim: Z1]
Stock ID: TMR237155 VIN: 1GNSKDKD2MR237155 [ TRADE [X] NO TRADE
MSRP $68,998.00 TOTAL $69,398.00
DSM DISCOUNT $0.00 MINUS TRADE ALLOWANGE $0.00
SELLING PRICE $68,998.00 = DIFFERENCE PRICE $69,398.00
REBATES
Government Fee
Document Fee $399.00
AL Subtotal $69,797.00
HAND BUFF SYNTHETIC SEALANT(T) $150.00 Sales Tax [ %]
ACCESSORIES (T) $250.00
Down Payment
Balance Owed on Trade-in $0.00
UNPAID BALANCE $69,797.00
UNPAID BALANCE TO BE PAID IN
MONTHLY PAYMENTSOF § $69,797.00 EACH
SUB TOTAL: $69,398.00 PAYABLE ON THE SAME DAY OF EACH MONTH
COMMENTS: BEGINNING
AND ADDITIONAL PAYMENTS AS FOLLOWS
Salesman cannot accept this offer or obligate sellor in any manner
SO CFFICER OR SALES MANAGER OR DEALER |

If you desire financing, you are authorizing an investigation of your credit and

employment history

PURCHASER'S SIGNATURE

%ﬂp—/

MANAGER S SIGNATURE




2 <{ PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE V/

Nl NQN.— m——w:—mu >= DEE N.N.“ EXTERIOR: BLACK ENGINE, 5.3L ECOTEC3 V8
/ Y CHEVROLET INTERIOR: JET BLACK TRANSMISSION, 10-SPEED AUTO
Visit us at www.chevy.com
STANDARD EQUIPMENT * 20" MAGHINED ALUMINUM WHEELS + ONSTAR {R) SERVICES & MIRRORS DESTINATION CHARGE 1295.00
(T FEATURED BELOW AE WCLUDED AT HOEKTRA CHARGE M| W/ TECHNIGAL GRAY POCKETS 4G LTE Wi-FI (R) AVAILABLE; » BLACK TUBULAR ASSIST STEPS
« ALL-TERRAIN TIRES SEE ONSTAR.COM FOR TERMS (DEALER INSTALLED) | TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE*  $63,195.00

OWNER BENEFITS » STABILITRAK « SIRIUSXM RADIO CAPABLE, * REGOVERY HOOKS
« 3 YEAR/36,000 MILE® * SKID PLATE, FRONT ALL ACCESS TRIAL W/

BUMPER-TO-BUMPER « ELECTRONIC PRECISION SHIFT SUBSCRIPTION SOLD SEPARATELY mwmﬂym_w%.__mﬂmﬂﬁ —

LIMITED WARRANTY * L IEECENT EOMTROL INTERIOR « FORWARD COLLISION ALERT
* 5 YEAR/60,000 MILE* Y THALESRG ELHENT * TRI-ZONE AUTOMATIC HVAC « HD REAR VISION CAMERA

POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY, CONNECTIVITY & TECHNOLOGY « HEATED FRONT BUCKET POWER « REAR PARK ASSIST

ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE & « 9 SPEAKER BOSE AUDIO SYSTEM SEATS W/ LEATHER SEATING © FRONT PEDESTRIAN BRAKING

COURTESY TRANSPORTATION  CHEVROLET INFOTAINMENT 3 PLUS SURFAGES * FOLLOWING DISTANCE INDICATOR
* FIRST MAINTENANCE VISIT 10.2" DIAG HD COLOR TOUCH- * MEMORY SETTINGS, DRIVER SEAT » THEFT DETERRENT SYSTEM

WHICHEVER COMES FIRST SCREEN, VOICE RECOGNITION, « SECOND ROW 60/40 SPLIT BENCH, MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAL PRICE

SEE CHEVROLET.COM OR DEALER BLUETOOTH AUDIO STREAMING, MANUAL RELEASE [svanoaro vemcie price_s61,900.00]

FOR TERMS, DETAILS & LIMITS WIRELESS APPLE CARPLAY & = THIRD ROW 60/40 SPLIT BENCH, SRt
PERFORMANCE & MECHANICAL WIRELESS ANDROID AUTO GAPABLE MANUAL FOLD

SUSPENSION v
& FECHINCAL LTS « WIRELESS CHARGING FOR DEVICES . __”mw uww_ﬂwmwzﬂﬁﬁﬁw STARDARD ECLRPUEAT Supay e HAY REFLACE

DIFFERENTIAL . mmﬁ%w%mﬂmummﬁ%mgﬂ » INTELLIREAM, AUTO HIGH BEAM
* TRANGFER CASE 2-SPEED : * HANDS-FREE POWER LIFTGATE TOTAL OPTIONS $0.00
* AUTOMATIC STOP/START ENGINE * TWOPOWER QUTLETS, 120.¥0LT « POWER ADJUSTABLE OUTSIDE TOTAL VEHICLE & GPTIONS $67,000.00

EPA
DOT

Fuel Economy and Environment

Gasoline Vehicle

)

Fuel Economy

= \— N MPG mmammsei,
15 19

combinad city/hwy city highway

m-m gallons per 100 miles

vou SPpENd

$4,500

<

more in fuel costs
over 5 years
compared to the

[}
average new vehicle, m

=

This vehicle emits 515 grams Cl
distributing fuel also creale em

Actusl results

your wetiicle. T

are based on 15,000 miles per year at $2.70 per gallon MPGe bs miles per gasoline gallon equi
Vakhicle amissions are a signiflcant cause of climate change and smog

fueleconomy.gov

Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles

Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating ie/ppeony)  Smog Rating telpips ony
Annual fuel nom* Y g l1a/pipe onfy g g tadoipa on

|Hma

<

Best
ipe ontyr Producing and

GOVERNMENT 5-STAR SAFETY RATINGS

This vehicle has not been rated by the government
for overall vehicle score, frontal crash, side crash
or rollover risk.

Source: National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)

www.safercar.gov or 1-888-327-4236

PARTS CONTENT, INFORMATION

This labol has been applied
pursuant to Fedoral law ~ Do nat

FOR VEHICLES IN THIS CARLINE:
U.S./CANADIAN PARTS CONTENT: 46%
MAJOR SOURCES OF FOREIGN PARTS
CONTENT: MEXICO 38%

ol Gadke Mislased oplions
and accessanies not listed abova,
local taxes or license fees.

NOTE: PARTS CONTENT DOES NOT INCLUDE FINAL
ASSEMBLY, DISTRIBUTION, OR OTHER NON-PARTS COSTS.

FOR THIS VEHICLE:
FINAL ASSEMBLY POINT:
ARLINGTON, TX  U.S.A.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:
ENGINE: UNITED STATES
TRANSMISSION: UNITED STATES

i 2008 Ganeval Motors LLC
GMLBL_PROD 0040 - 04/268/2020

ORDER NO ZDRWWS  SALES CODE £
SALES MODEL CODE CK10906
DEALER NO 38305

Smartphone
QR Code™

Equipped with the safety and
security of OnStar;

. onstar.com .

FINAL ASSEMBLY:
ARLINGTON, TX  USA

VIN 1GNSKDKD2MR237155 REISSUE
DCEALER TO WHOM DELIVERED

RESSLER CHEVROLET
8474 HUFFINE LANE

BOZEMAN, MT 59718
S




4/14/23, 7:48 AM

Iﬂmmﬂm[ﬂ Vehicle History Report™

2021 CHEVROLET

SUBURBAN Z71

VIN: TGNSKDKD2MR237155
4 DOOR WAGQON/SPORT
UTILITY

5.3L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
‘ 6 Service history records
= 2 Previousowners

o] Personal vehicle

@ Last owned in Montana

[T 40,801 Lastreported odometer reading

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 CHEVROLET SUBURBAN Z71: 1GNSKDKD2MR237155

US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/14/23 at
9:47:57 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

BINLOEN x| Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased

Type of owner

Estimated length of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces
Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

EARGEE Y] Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Owner 1

2021
Personal
Tyr. 9 mo.
Montana
22,257 /yr

40,801

Owner 1

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Owner 2

2023
Personal
15 days

Montana

Owner 2

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

https://iwww.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?dealerid=davesmithgm&vin=1GNSKDKD2MR237 155

117



4/14/23, 7:48 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 CHEVROLET SUBURBAN Z71: 1GNSKDKD2MR237155

$\1," 340

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of

+
BOREDN] Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
E *:p included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

2 g View Certificate

HEAELY %) Additional History Owner 1 Owner 2

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. ' Reported Reported
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. " Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall No Recall —
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on s 0 hecalls
, Reported Reported
GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.
Basic Warranty . <
Original warranty estimated to have expired. vialvasty Expiged Warranty Expired
[EINGEIY x| Detailed History
Owner 1 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2021 22,257 mi/yr
Date Mileage Source Comments
Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer
01/23/2021 Montana Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Titled or registered as personal vehicle

03/01/2021 12 Maontana Title issued or updated

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?dealerid=davesmithgm&vin=1GNSKDKD2MR 237155 2(7



4/14/23, 7:48 AM

07/12/2021

07/31/2021

11/10/2021

03/18/2022

05/27/2022

11/22/2022

10,787

20,142

29,734

40,734

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jefferson City, MT
Title #AA5348527

Butte GM Auto Group
Butte, MT
406-494-3031
buttegm.com

48/5.0
24 Verified Reviews
' 2 Customer Favorites

Lithia Chevrolet GMC of

Helena

Helena, MT

406-442-9001

chevrolethelena.com
4.1/5.0

72 Verified Reviews

W 76 Customer Favorites

Lithia Chevrolet GMC of

Helena

Helena, MT

406-442-9001

chevrolethelena.com
4.1/5.0

72 Verified Reviews

@ 76 Customer Favorites

Montana

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jefferson City, MT
Title #AA5348527

Lithia Chevrolet GMC of

Helena

Helena, MT

406-442-9001

chevrolethelena.com
41/5.0

72 Verified Reviews

@ 76 Customer Favorites

Dave Smith Frontier Sales

Coeur D Alene, ID
888-868-0735
davesmithcda.com/

4.4/5.0
44 Verified Reviews

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 CHEVROLET SUBURBAN Z71: 1GNSKDKD2MR237155

- Title or registration issued
-First owner reported

-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
-Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Oil and filter changed

-Brakes checked

-Tires rotated

-Wheel lug nuts torqued

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Tires rotated

-0il and filter changed

Vehicle offered for sale

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?dealerid=davesmithgm&vin=1GNSKDKD2MR237 155

3/7



4/14/23, 7:48 AM

11/28/2022

40,746

03/03/2023 40,801

Owner 2

Purchased: 2023

Date

03/30/2023

04/14/2023

04/14/2023

Mileage

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 CHEVROLET SUBURBAN Z71: 1GNSKDKD2MR237155

@ 2 Customer Favorites

Dave Smith Motors

Kellogg, ID
800-635-8000

davesmith.com/
4.3/5.0
74 Verified Reviews

Dave Smith Motors

Kellogg, ID

800-635-8000

davesmith.com/
4.3/5.0

74 Verified Reviews

Source

Montana

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jefferson City, MT
Title #AA5348527

OnStar
CARFAX Car Care
L2
CAR
\ FOX

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Vehicle washed/detailed

-0il and filter changed

-Safety inspection performed
-Brakes checked

Vehicle serviced

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar
with Automatic Crash Response,
Roadside Assistance and Remote Door
Unlock by pressing the blue OnStar
button Learn more

Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Eﬂmﬁﬂ[ﬂ Glossary

First Owner

When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor

Vehicles.

———OwnershipHistory

https://iwww.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?dealerid=davesmithgm&vin=1GNSKDKD2MR237155

af7



4/14/23, 7:48 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 CHEVROLET SUBURBAN Z271: 1GNSKDKD2MR237155

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a

registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: O facebook.com/CARFAX ‘3 @CARFAXinc [E] About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX 1S STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/14/23 9:47:57 AM (CDT)

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?dealerid=davesmithgm&vin=1GNSKDKD2MR237155
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4/14/23, 7:48 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 CHEVROLET SUBURBAN Z71: 1GNSKDKD2MR237155

EINA[EIN x| Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2021 CHEVROLET SUBURBAN Z71 (1GNSKDKD2MR237155).

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty options with your dealer or vehicle

manufacturer.

2021 CHEVROLET SUBURBAN Z71

VIN: TGNSKDKD2MR237155

Estimated start date of warranty: 01/23/2021

Last CARFAX reading reported on 03/03/2023: 40,801 miles

Today's Date: 04/14/2023
Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired
Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles 34 months or 19,199 miles
Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles 70 months or 39,199 miles
Corrosion 72 months or 100,000 miles 46 months or 59,199 miles
Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered Same
Roadside No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint
Specific Components

Notes

72 months or 72,000 miles 46 months or 31,199 miles

No data reported to CARFAX

Emissions: Applicable to light duty trucks equipped with light duty gasoline
engine. Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty.
Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific
details. Transferable: No cost, unlimited owners covered. Safety Restraint:
2022 model year seat belt and airbag system coverage 6/72,000. Safety
belt coverage 10/Unlimited for new vehicles sold in the state of Kansas.
Specific Components: See notes below. Maintenance: Alignment and wheel
balancing are considered maintenance after 7,500 miles. 2019 and newer
model year vehicles receive one maintenance visit during the first year of
ownership. Diesel: 3.0L and 6.6L Duramax turbo-diesel engine equipped
trucks receive 5/100,000 powertrain and 5/50,000 federal emission
coverage. Notes: Includes surface corrosion, batteries, adjustments,
alternate transportation, roadside assistance, tires prorated. Includes
courtesy transportation, roadside assistance, transferable, no deductible.

o CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the CHEVROLET website.

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?dealerid=davesmithgm&vin=1GNSKDKD2MR237 155
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